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Size of this preview:270 x 599 pixels.
Original file (1,816 x 4,032 pixels, file size: 1.59 MB, MIME type: image/jpeg)
ZX5_Transfer_Table_Setup_Damage_5

File history

Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.

Date/Time Thumbnail Dimensions User Comment
current | 20:14, 26 October 2022 I 1,816 x 4,032 Gareth Green ZX5_Transfer_Table_Setup_Damage_5
(1.59 MB) (talk | contribs)

You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage

There are no pages that link to this file.

Metadata

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it. If the file has been
modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.

Camera manufacturer samsung
Camera model SM-G781B
Exposure time 1/50 sec (0.02)
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APEX shutter speed
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APEX exposure bias
Maximum land aperture
Metering mode
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Color space
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GPS date

/1.8

160

10:10, 18 October 2022
54 mm

0°0'0"E

0 meters above sea level
4,032 px

1,816 px

Rotated 90° CCW

72 dpi

72 dpi
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Centered

Normal program

22
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1Y
2. Cb
3. Cr
4. does not exist

5.645

1.69

1.49

0

1.69 APEX (f/1.8)

Center weighted average
Flash did not fire
961,621

961,621

961,621

0,100

sRGB

Undefined

Adirectly photographed image
Auto exposure

Auto white balance

26 mm

Standard

00:00

1 January 1970
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