Fichier: ZX5 Transfer Table Setup Damage 5.jpg



Size of this preview:270 × 599 pixels.

Original file (1,816 × 4,032 pixels, file size: 1.59 MB, MIME type: image/jpeg)

ZX5_Transfer_Table_Setup_Damage_5

File history

Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.

	Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
current	20:14, 26 October 2022		1,816 × 4,032 (1.59 MB)	Gareth Green (talk contribs)	ZX5_Transfer_Table_Setup_Damage_5

You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage

There are no pages that link to this file.

Metadata

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it. If the file has been modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.

Camera manufacturer	samsung
Camera model	SM-G781B
Exposure time	1/50 sec (0.02)

F Number	f/1.8	
ISO speed rating	160	
Date and time of data generation	10:10, 18 October 2022	
Lens focal length	5.4 mm	
Longitude	0° 0′ 0″ E	
Altitude	0 meters above sea level	
Width	4,032 px	
Height	1,816 px	
Orientation	Rotated 90° CCW	
Horizontal resolution	72 dpi	
Vertical resolution	72 dpi	
File change date and time	10:10, 18 October 2022	
Y and C positioning	Centered	
Exposure Program	Normal program	
Exif version	2.2	
Date and time of digitizing	10:10, 18 October 2022	
Meaning of each component	1. Y 2. Cb 3. Cr 4. does not exist	
APEX shutter speed	5.645	
APEX aperture	1.69	
APEX brightness	1.49	
APEX exposure bias	0	
Maximum land aperture	1.69 APEX (f/1.8)	
Metering mode	Center weighted average	
Flash	Flash did not fire	
DateTime subseconds	961,621	
DateTimeOriginal subseconds	961,621	
DateTimeDigitized subseconds	961,621	
Supported Flashpix version	0,100	
Color space	sRGB	
Sensing method	Undefined	
Scene type	A directly photographed image	
Exposure mode	Auto exposure	
White balance	Auto white balance	
Focal length in 35 mm film	26 mm	
Scene capture type	Standard	
GPS time (atomic clock)	00:00	
GPS date	1 January 1970	